
BEG AT SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN N 33
S 330 FT, W 264 FT TO POB, EX TH
DESC ORB 766-392. 

SCHULTETUS LAYNE EDWARD/SUMMERLIN KAY CHRISTINE
1199 SW TROY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-002
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SALE:1:1: 2 ACRES

000043937 Electrical Servic 0 03/16/2022

000042533 Remodel 34,431 10/06/2021

000042258 Electrical Servic 0 07/02/2021

000041910 Roof Replacement 5,000 05/13/2021

6428 ADDN SFR 43,000 09/30/1992

2022HX Base Yr

1199 SW TROY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,917 133.9939 150.07 437,754 1993 1993 0 0 0 34.40 65.60

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2360

APT 352 100 352 34,653

BAS 2,008 100 2,008 197,680

FCP 480 25 120 11,813

FGR 525 55 289 28,451

FOP 14 30 4 394

FSP 120 40 48 4,725

FSP 240 40 96 9,451

3,739 2,917 287,167

BAS= N18 W12 S18 E12 W33 S33 E25 FOP=  E7 N2 W7 S2$ N2 E7
FGR= S20E25 N21 W25 S1$ N1 E25 N30 FSP= N10W24 S10E24$ W24$
PTR= N60 FCP= N20 W4 APT= N22 W2 FSP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W14
S22 E16$ W20 S20 E24$ S60$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 262.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 524

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 140.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 0 0 3 100 630

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 305 3,050.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,100

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

13,554

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3260.00 330.00 1.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,800


